
Place N° Nom 1 Nom 2 catégorie Temps

1 14 Hoebeke A. Maldan L. H 01:24:50

2 16 Lecerf Fabien Darcillion A. H 01:27:45

3 7 Aldeguer D. Amelot J.F. H 01:29:05

4 10 Dagommer D. Durand A. H 01:30:46

5 18 Resse V. Bribart T. H 01:31:34

6 13 Vivier Coignard H 01:32:03

7 8 Pinto J. L. Demion D. M 01:32:14

8 1 Hosatte E. Beauclé T. H 01:35:04

9 6 Lannoy C. Marin M. H 01:36:26

10 17 Piau O. Michaux M. M 01:38:22

11 23 Froment J. Gharnous M. H 01:42:24

12 9 Lecerf F. Crestey J. H 01:43:13

13 15 Faride E. Clain A. H 01:44:26

14 12 Sicart O. Dieu D. H 01:44:40

15 21 Charlier E. Pasquier J. H 01:48:46

16 19 Bessemoulin V. Vélard M. H 01:50:04

17 5 Boudry S. Robert J. H 01:53:22

18 3 Carville E. Henri G. H 01:57:18

19 11 Calvo A. Corbel D. H 01:59:21

20 20 Charlier J. Pasquier M. M 01:59:43

21 4 Martinet V. Hayes D. F 02:00:23

22 22 Leblond N. Lecouteux Y. H 02:12:40



Place N° Nom Prénom Catégorie Temps

1 56 Moussel Robin SH 01:16:49

2 72 Lelièvre Pierrick SH 01:17:36

3 45 Le Biham Christophe V1H 01:19:01

4 32 Dos Santos Kévin SH 01:24:03

5 41 Caillot Yannick SH 01:24:12

6 33 Palen Renaud SH 01:25:18

7 60 Morel Florian SH 01:26:05

8 43 Malolles Jérémy SH 01:27:02

9 12 Labbé David SH 01:28:03

10 51 Hannoteaux Boris SH 01:28:20

11 57 Faron Anthony SH 01:28:42

12 74 Balcerzak John V1H 01:29:52

13 5 Sahnoune Hakim SH 01:30:19

14 38 Boudard Jean V1H 01:30:38

15 18 Duval Yann SH 01:31:34

16 19 Langlois Willy SH 01:31:55

17 8 Pienne Guillaume SH 01:32:14

18 37 Clot Guillaume V1H 01:32:19

19 26 Viger Eric V1H 01:32:36

20 4 Vasseur vincent SH 01:33:02

21 58 Lesouquet Damien SH 01:34:28

22 17 Aubert Nicolas SH 01:34:29

23 54 Riaz Ikram V1H 01:35:13

24 39 Carry Stéphane V1H 01:35:30

25 11 Herfort Allan SH 01:37:53

26 71 Millier François V1H 01:38:01

27 44 Le Biham Laure V1F 01:39:30

28 73 Devaux Gérald V1H 01:40:10

29 61 Lateurtre Thierry V1H 01:40:34

30 70 Leprestre Nicolas SH 01:40:43

31 22 Soroka David SH 01:41:05

32 59 Annehe James SH 01:41:12

33 63 Teixeira José V2H 01:43:58

34 24 Bienvenu Gérard V2H 01:44:36

35 68 Cauvin Mehdi SH 01:44:49

36 40 Tedbirt Barded V1H 01:44:50

37 62 Carpentier Fabrice V1H 01:47:30

38 55 Grill Catherine V2F 01:48:18

39 15 Laferte Cyril SH 01:48:32

40 21 Coupeur Olivier V1H 01:48:46

41 69 Bailleul Erwan SH 01:48:59

42 49 Canet Jérôme V1H 01:49:02

43 14 Revert Jean Marie V1H 01:50:12

44 50 Billon Aurélien SH 01:50:32

45 46 Monnier Cyril SH 01:50:59

46 28 Boyer Kévin SH 01:51:32

47 16 Martinet Christophe V1H 01:52:45

48 67 L'errol David SH 01:54:03

49 2 Chaillot Ludovic SH 01:54:24

50 9 Rabiniaux Félix V1H 01:54:57



51 25 Roix Jean Paul V3H 01:56:18

52 75 Buscot Olivier SH 01:56:35

53 3 Lardans Sébastien SH 01:57:41

54 13 Lemaire Raynald V1H 01:59:02

55 20 Leroy Geoffrey SH 01:59:12

56 29 Cattelin Mickaël SH 02:00:37

57 36 Lévêque Thierry V2H 02:00:59

58 6 Poullard Jean Pierre V1H 02:02:59

59 31 Lucas Frédéric V1H 02:04:26

60 52 Delrieux Pierre Alexis JH 02:07:36

61 35 Delavigne Christophe V1H 02:12:12

62 23 Ridel Sébastien SH 02:12:50

63 34 Delavigne Corinne V1F 02:14:06

64 53 Jonquais Eddy JH 02:16:41

65 30 Lucas Lyne V1F 02:22:18

66 47 Hemmerle Marc V1H 02:25:06

67 48 Hemmerle Isabelle V1F 02:25:06

68 64 Rico Raphaël V2H 02:31:06

69 65 Collette Didier V1H 02:31:06

70 66 Bruneau Jean Paul V2H 02:31:06



Place N° Nom Prénom Catégorie Temps

1 25 Roix Jean Paul V3H 01:56:18

1 63 Teixeira José V2H 01:43:58

2 24 Bienvenu Gérard V2H 01:44:36

3 36 Lévêque Thierry V2H 02:00:59

4 64 Rico Raphaël V2H 02:31:06

5 66 Bruneau Jean Paul V2H 02:31:06

1 55 Grill Catherine V2F 01:48:18

1 45 Le Biham Christophe V1H 01:19:01

2 74 Balcerzak John V1H 01:29:52

3 38 Boudard Jean V1H 01:30:38

4 37 Clot Guillaume V1H 01:32:19

5 26 Viger Eric V1H 01:32:36

6 54 Riaz Ikram V1H 01:35:13

7 39 Carry Stéphane V1H 01:35:30

8 71 Millier François V1H 01:38:01

9 73 Devaux Gérald V1H 01:40:10

10 61 Lateurtre Thierry V1H 01:40:34

11 40 Tedbirt Barded V1H 01:44:50

12 62 Carpentier Fabrice V1H 01:47:30

13 21 Coupeur Olivier V1H 01:48:46

14 49 Canet Jérôme V1H 01:49:02

15 14 Revert Jean Marie V1H 01:50:12

16 16 Martinet Christophe V1H 01:52:45

17 9 Rabiniaux Félix V1H 01:54:57

18 13 Lemaire Raynald V1H 01:59:02

19 6 Poullard Jean Pierre V1H 02:02:59

20 31 Lucas Frédéric V1H 02:04:26

21 35 Delavigne Christophe V1H 02:12:12

22 47 Hemmerle Marc V1H 02:25:06

23 65 Collette Didier V1H 02:31:06

1 44 Le Biham Laure V1F 01:39:30

2 34 Delavigne Corinne V1F 02:14:06

3 30 Lucas Lyne V1F 02:22:18

4 48 Hemmerle Isabelle V1F 02:25:06

1 56 Moussel Robin SH 01:16:49

2 72 Lelièvre Pierrick SH 01:17:36

3 32 Dos Santos Kévin SH 01:24:03

4 41 Caillot Yannick SH 01:24:12

5 33 Palen Renaud SH 01:25:18

6 60 Morel Florian SH 01:26:05

7 43 Malolles Jérémy SH 01:27:02

8 12 Labbé David SH 01:28:03

9 51 Hannoteaux Boris SH 01:28:20

10 57 Faron Anthony SH 01:28:42

11 5 Sahnoune Hakim SH 01:30:19

12 18 Duval Yann SH 01:31:34

13 19 Langlois Willy SH 01:31:55

14 8 Pienne Guillaume SH 01:32:14

15 4 Vasseur vincent SH 01:33:02

16 58 Lesouquet Damien SH 01:34:28



17 17 Aubert Nicolas SH 01:34:29

18 11 Herfort Allan SH 01:37:53

19 70 Leprestre Nicolas SH 01:40:43

20 22 Soroka David SH 01:41:05

21 59 Annehe James SH 01:41:12

22 68 Cauvin Mehdi SH 01:44:49

23 15 Laferte Cyril SH 01:48:32

24 69 Bailleul Erwan SH 01:48:59

25 50 Billon Aurélien SH 01:50:32

26 46 Monnier Cyril SH 01:50:59

27 28 Boyer Kévin SH 01:51:32

28 67 L'errol David SH 01:54:03

29 2 Chaillot Ludovic SH 01:54:24

30 75 Buscot Olivier SH 01:56:35

31 3 Lardans Sébastien SH 01:57:41

32 20 Leroy Geoffrey SH 01:59:12

33 29 Cattelin Mickaël SH 02:00:37

34 23 Ridel Sébastien SH 02:12:50

1 52 Delrieux Pierre Alexis JH 02:07:36

2 53 Jonquais Eddy JH 02:16:41


